2nd Annual Michigan City Triathlon

Age Group Results

August 14, 2010



Results by T&H Timing. 


	Olympic - Men

	Overall Male Open Winners

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	1
	Craig Neidlinger
	195
	28
	2
	30:09.7
	 
	1:35.2
	1
	1:02:33.0
	 
	0:45.1
	2
	44:06.6
	 
	2:19:09.6
	
	
	

	2
	2
	Michael Rubin
	203
	36
	1
	29:44.9
	 
	2:12.5
	2
	1:07:21.2
	 
	0:38.1
	1
	42:41.0
	 
	2:22:37.7
	
	
	

	 

	Male 16 to 19

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	12
	Johnny Gomez
	178
	17
	1
	36:25.9
	 
	1:50.6
	1
	1:17:25.7
	 
	1:11.2
	1
	45:23.9
	 
	2:42:17.3
	
	
	

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	4
	Krist Geyer
	177
	28
	1
	32:08.2
	 
	2:19.0
	1
	1:05:59.5
	 
	0:47.2
	1
	45:08.3
	 
	2:26:22.2
	
	
	

	2
	31
	Charles Fetzer
	175
	25
	2
	34:38.8
	 
	3:48.4
	2
	1:29:43.6
	 
	0:45.8
	2
	59:13.1
	 
	3:08:09.7
	
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 34

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	10
	Aaron Rausch
	198
	31
	2
	34:00.6
	 
	2:57.9
	1
	1:10:36.6
	 
	0:55.2
	2
	52:31.7
	 
	2:41:02.0
	
	
	

	2
	20
	Joseph Berni
	163
	32
	1
	32:39.0
	 
	3:17.0
	2
	1:19:24.4
	 
	0:57.0
	1
	52:08.0
	 
	2:48:25.4
	
	
	

	3
	28
	Bob Mulcahy
	193
	30
	3
	38:01.3
	 
	3:37.4
	3
	1:21:03.2
	 
	0:29.7
	3
	1:00:33.6
	 
	3:03:45.2
	
	
	

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	3
	Michael Bardol
	161
	35
	1
	30:34.5
	 
	1:40.9
	2
	1:08:19.7
	 
	0:44.4
	1
	41:37.5
	 
	2:22:57.0
	
	
	

	2
	5
	Brian Kubinski
	188
	37
	5
	36:26.6
	 
	2:02.5
	1
	1:05:41.0
	 
	0:55.6
	4
	48:03.3
	 
	2:33:09.0
	
	
	

	3
	8
	Joseph Sparacino
	206
	36
	6
	36:31.2
	 
	2:42.8
	3
	1:11:14.7
	 
	1:06.4
	3
	47:07.0
	 
	2:38:42.1
	
	
	

	4
	13
	humberto deleon
	170
	35
	7
	38:55.9
	 
	3:05.2
	6
	1:14:50.7
	 
	1:03.7
	2
	44:34.4
	 
	2:42:29.9
	
	
	

	5
	14
	Kevin Ray
	199
	36
	4
	35:15.1
	 
	3:09.8
	5
	1:14:29.9
	 
	0:55.5
	5
	49:56.0
	 
	2:43:46.3
	
	
	

	6
	19
	Tracy Horrell
	182
	35
	2
	35:03.3
	 
	2:24.4
	4
	1:13:57.9
	 
	0:39.7
	6
	55:14.2
	 
	2:47:19.5
	
	
	

	7
	25
	Paul Olson
	197
	38
	3
	35:05.5
	 
	4:22.2
	8
	1:19:56.7
	 
	1:37.6
	7
	57:16.8
	 
	2:58:18.8
	
	
	

	8
	29
	Christopher Hughes
	183
	38
	9
	43:35.2
	 
	3:47.3
	7
	1:15:16.8
	 
	1:50.8
	8
	59:33.8
	 
	3:04:03.9
	
	
	

	9
	34
	David Berni
	164
	38
	8
	41:03.4
	 
	3:45.0
	9
	1:25:49.4
	 
	1:23.8
	9
	1:17:17.3
	 
	3:29:18.9
	
	
	

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	6
	Neal Whited
	210
	41
	2
	33:07.1
	 
	2:01.1
	1
	1:10:34.6
	 
	0:42.4
	1
	47:48.7
	 
	2:34:13.9
	
	
	

	2
	7
	odie williams
	211
	40
	1
	30:04.9
	 
	1:54.8
	3
	1:10:46.3
	 
	1:06.3
	6
	50:41.3
	 
	2:34:33.6
	
	
	

	3
	16
	Norman Roney
	201
	40
	8
	40:28.7
	 
	3:10.2
	2
	1:10:39.1
	 
	2:11.8
	4
	48:16.8
	 
	2:44:46.6
	
	
	

	4
	17
	John McCracken
	190
	40
	4
	35:12.2
	 
	3:13.5
	7
	1:17:57.1
	 
	1:10.9
	3
	48:10.6
	 
	2:45:44.3
	
	
	

	5
	18
	John Sparks
	207
	44
	6
	37:05.1
	 
	2:58.7
	5
	1:12:17.3
	 
	1:14.5
	7
	52:31.9
	 
	2:46:07.5
	
	
	

	6
	22
	Larry Taylor
	208
	42
	10
	45:44.8
	 
	3:17.6
	4
	1:11:34.2
	 
	2:09.1
	2
	48:03.7
	 
	2:50:49.4
	
	
	

	7
	23
	Chris Heitmann
	181
	41
	5
	36:37.6
	 
	3:42.4
	8
	1:19:57.1
	 
	1:57.8
	5
	49:57.7
	 
	2:52:12.6
	
	
	

	8
	26
	Jeff Dian
	171
	41
	3
	34:02.5
	 
	4:05.3
	10
	1:22:51.3
	 
	1:11.0
	8
	56:28.6
	 
	2:58:38.7
	
	
	

	9
	27
	Christopher Mumford
	194
	43
	7
	39:12.7
	 
	3:33.5
	6
	1:16:33.5
	 
	1:11.3
	9
	1:01:11.7
	 
	3:01:42.7
	
	
	

	10
	33
	Kevin Berry
	165
	42
	9
	45:11.2
	 
	3:33.3
	9
	1:20:28.7
	 
	1:55.9
	10
	1:03:20.5
	 
	3:14:29.6
	
	
	

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	21
	Richard Ach
	159
	48
	1
	34:30.2
	 
	2:46.0
	1
	1:12:58.6
	 
	1:13.6
	2
	58:12.9
	 
	2:49:41.3
	
	
	

	2
	24
	Tom Hathoot
	180
	47
	2
	40:04.6
	 
	3:14.6
	3
	1:17:30.9
	 
	1:43.7
	1
	55:42.4
	 
	2:58:16.2
	
	
	

	3
	32
	Tom Calkusic
	167
	45
	3
	40:24.7
	 
	5:16.8
	2
	1:16:10.1
	 
	3:59.8
	3
	1:04:09.9
	 
	3:10:01.3
	
	
	

	4
	35
	Tom Kiley
	185
	45
	4
	41:52.0
	 
	6:50.3
	4
	1:30:21.0
	 
	2:22.7
	4
	1:10:05.5
	 
	3:31:31.5
	
	
	

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	9
	Bill Meece
	191
	54
	2
	41:01.4
	 
	3:38.7
	1
	1:11:15.2
	 
	1:37.7
	1
	42:37.3
	 
	2:40:10.3
	
	
	

	2
	15
	John Mitchell
	192
	51
	1
	32:52.8
	 
	4:38.2
	2
	1:21:21.6
	 
	0:36.9
	2
	44:41.9
	 
	2:44:11.4
	
	
	

	 

	Male 55 to 59

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	11
	John Wangercyn
	209
	56
	1
	34:24.6
	 
	2:35.6
	1
	1:09:38.1
	 
	1:41.1
	1
	53:19.0
	 
	2:41:38.4
	
	
	

	2
	30
	Jack Semens
	204
	58
	2
	44:39.9
	 
	3:22.8
	2
	1:19:17.0
	 
	1:48.6
	2
	56:14.2
	 
	3:05:22.5
	
	
	

	3
	36
	peter razma
	200
	55
	3
	57:28.1
	 
	3:04.4
	3
	1:23:19.2
	 
	1:46.5
	3
	1:12:20.1
	 
	3:37:58.3
	
	
	

	 

	Olympic - Women

	Overall Female Open Winners

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	1
	Angel Arflack
	160
	40
	1
	41:24.2
	 
	2:25.9
	1
	1:15:47.6
	 
	0:57.0
	1
	48:09.0
	 
	2:48:43.7
	
	
	

	2
	2
	Jessica Bright
	166
	37
	2
	42:06.5
	 
	3:43.6
	2
	1:22:08.4
	 
	2:21.9
	2
	55:13.3
	 
	3:05:33.7
	
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	4
	Jennifer Frain
	176
	33
	2
	48:44.2
	 
	3:38.8
	2
	1:37:40.5
	 
	0:44.2
	1
	50:26.1
	 
	3:21:13.8
	
	
	

	2
	6
	Jennifer Zalon
	212
	32
	1
	47:30.3
	 
	3:30.7
	1
	1:34:37.3
	 
	1:45.3
	2
	1:08:37.0
	 
	3:36:00.6
	
	
	

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	5
	Kathleen Durkin
	172
	38
	1
	43:13.4
	 
	3:48.7
	1
	1:34:44.2
	 
	0:47.2
	1
	1:03:59.3
	 
	3:26:32.8
	
	
	

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	8
	Janet Nevills
	196
	40
	1
	1:07:27.7
	 
	4:41.6
	1
	1:39:59.0
	 
	0:42.2
	1
	1:10:42.0
	 
	4:03:32.5
	
	
	

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	3
	Katherine Bazzoni
	162
	50
	1
	32:11.7
	 
	4:07.7
	1
	1:24:31.0
	 
	1:54.7
	1
	1:06:25.2
	 
	3:09:10.3
	
	
	

	2
	7
	Olga Felton
	174
	50
	2
	1:01:01.9
	 
	3:41.3
	2
	1:29:50.9
	 
	2:10.6
	2
	1:12:36.3
	 
	3:49:21.0
	
	
	

	 

	Relay

	Overall Male Open Winners

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	1
	Johnny Adrian
	213
	27
	1
	32:41.8
	 
	1:11.4
	1
	1:06:36.0
	 
	0:28.4
	1
	50:58.9
	 
	2:31:56.5
	
	
	

	2
	2
	Tim Belton
	214
	62
	2
	36:29.4
	 
	1:17.4
	2
	1:17:12.0
	 
	0:58.2
	3
	59:02.6
	 
	2:54:59.6
	
	
	

	3
	3
	John Gomez
	216
	61
	3
	46:58.1
	 
	1:41.4
	3
	1:18:28.4
	 
	0:33.1
	2
	53:54.0
	 
	3:01:35.0
	
	
	

	 

	Female 0-99

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	4
	Katherine Knoll
	217
	52
	1
	45:09.1
	 
	1:57.3
	1
	1:32:40.9
	 
	0:31.1
	1
	50:27.7
	 
	3:10:46.1
	
	
	

	2
	5
	Roberta Mumaw
	215
	41
	2
	1:19:06.7
	 
	2:46.8
	 
	 
	 
	1:28:23.2
	2
	1:09:18.8
	 
	3:59:35.5
	
	
	

	 

	Sprint - Men

	Overall Male Open Winners

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	1
	Jeffrey Smith
	148
	26
	4
	18:34.9
	 
	2:01.6
	5
	35:36.3
	 
	0:18.2
	4
	20:23.5
	 
	1:16:54.5
	
	
	

	2
	2
	Bill Simonson
	147
	37
	5
	20:04.9
	 
	2:07.0
	4
	35:28.9
	 
	0:53.2
	5
	23:58.5
	 
	1:22:32.5
	
	
	

	 

	Male 16 to 19

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	17
	Michael Spaeth
	149
	16
	1
	33:47.4
	 
	2:29.9
	1
	39:20.0
	 
	0:48.4
	1
	24:10.4
	 
	1:40:36.1
	
	
	

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	7
	John Watson
	156
	25
	1
	24:51.0
	 
	2:35.8
	2
	39:48.4
	 
	0:28.4
	2
	25:02.9
	 
	1:32:46.5
	
	
	

	2
	8
	Fabian Alcazar
	101
	25
	2
	29:47.1
	 
	3:08.3
	1
	35:11.9
	 
	0:59.3
	1
	24:03.7
	 
	1:33:10.3
	
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 34

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	14
	Phillip Dawalt
	111
	33
	3
	27:22.3
	 
	4:18.7
	1
	39:35.1
	 
	1:39.3
	1
	27:18.8
	 
	1:40:14.2
	
	
	

	2
	16
	Bill Dickinson
	113
	33
	4
	27:38.6
	 
	3:32.9
	2
	40:20.2
	 
	1:09.9
	2
	27:37.3
	 
	1:40:18.9
	
	
	

	3
	18
	Wes Moser
	137
	33
	1
	23:47.4
	 
	3:29.4
	4
	44:44.8
	 
	0:34.5
	3
	28:01.1
	 
	1:40:37.2
	
	
	

	4
	22
	Adam McAlpine
	131
	34
	2
	24:22.9
	 
	3:05.3
	5
	48:06.3
	 
	0:46.4
	4
	30:52.9
	 
	1:47:13.8
	
	
	

	5
	23
	luis salamanca
	143
	32
	5
	28:49.2
	 
	4:54.6
	3
	43:48.5
	 
	1:09.5
	5
	33:21.9
	 
	1:52:03.7
	
	
	

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	3
	jason mara
	128
	39
	3
	23:21.0
	 
	2:02.6
	1
	33:19.4
	 
	0:50.6
	1
	23:10.8
	 
	1:22:44.4
	
	
	

	2
	4
	David Crownover
	109
	39
	1
	18:28.6
	 
	1:52.4
	2
	36:17.7
	 
	0:38.2
	2
	26:05.0
	 
	1:23:21.9
	
	
	

	3
	12
	Charles Jelinek
	122
	35
	2
	20:42.1
	 
	2:33.2
	3
	41:39.6
	 
	1:58.1
	4
	31:54.3
	 
	1:38:47.3
	
	
	

	4
	15
	David Weber
	157
	35
	4
	24:43.8
	 
	3:03.3
	4
	43:53.2
	 
	0:57.6
	3
	27:39.3
	 
	1:40:17.2
	
	
	

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	5
	Tim Devetski
	112
	43
	2
	23:01.7
	 
	2:42.6
	2
	37:06.4
	 
	1:28.1
	1
	23:34.8
	 
	1:27:53.6
	
	
	

	2
	9
	brad svoboda
	151
	41
	1
	22:48.4
	 
	3:20.1
	4
	40:52.9
	 
	1:05.9
	2
	25:40.0
	 
	1:33:47.3
	
	
	

	3
	11
	Edward Puskar
	141
	44
	5
	26:35.3
	 
	3:07.9
	3
	38:17.6
	 
	1:07.3
	3
	27:45.2
	 
	1:36:53.3
	
	
	

	4
	13
	Mirko Marich
	129
	43
	4
	25:01.4
	 
	3:49.2
	5
	41:35.1
	 
	0:26.8
	4
	28:21.2
	 
	1:39:13.7
	
	
	

	5
	28
	Ed Molitor
	135
	40
	6
	26:42.2
	 
	7:56.2
	6
	47:58.9
	 
	1:16.8
	5
	34:01.0
	 
	1:57:55.1
	
	
	

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	10
	Paul Sheridan
	146
	47
	1
	23:33.2
	 
	4:09.6
	1
	40:47.7
	 
	2:04.4
	1
	23:45.8
	 
	1:34:20.7
	
	
	

	2
	25
	Chris Hansen
	119
	47
	3
	29:21.5
	 
	3:37.4
	2
	47:52.5
	 
	0:54.9
	2
	31:59.7
	 
	1:53:46.0
	
	
	

	3
	26
	brian rubey
	142
	45
	2
	24:48.8
	 
	3:37.8
	3
	49:10.8
	 
	1:28.0
	3
	35:53.5
	 
	1:54:58.9
	
	
	

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	6
	david graybill
	117
	51
	1
	20:51.7
	 
	3:43.7
	1
	37:19.3
	 
	1:07.1
	1
	26:18.7
	 
	1:29:20.5
	
	
	

	2
	19
	Carl Para Jr.
	140
	50
	3
	25:34.8
	 
	3:20.8
	2
	41:49.1
	 
	1:51.8
	2
	30:14.7
	 
	1:42:51.2
	
	
	

	3
	20
	Timothy Bishop
	104
	52
	2
	24:08.8
	 
	3:41.4
	3
	42:17.5
	 
	1:39.5
	3
	32:18.6
	 
	1:44:05.8
	
	
	

	 

	Male 55 to 59

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	21
	Mike Flemming
	114
	55
	1
	25:12.4
	 
	3:44.5
	1
	42:24.5
	 
	2:15.0
	1
	30:37.9
	 
	1:44:14.3
	
	
	

	2
	24
	John Cory
	107
	58
	3
	28:26.8
	 
	3:13.3
	3
	47:01.3
	 
	2:19.8
	2
	31:45.3
	 
	1:52:46.5
	
	
	

	3
	27
	STUART BURSTEIN
	106
	59
	2
	28:14.6
	 
	4:15.7
	2
	43:42.1
	 
	1:20.8
	3
	37:32.5
	 
	1:55:05.7
	
	
	

	 

	Male 60 and over

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	29
	Ed Molitor
	133
	66
	1
	28:46.6
	 
	6:20.7
	1
	47:28.2
	 
	1:19.1
	1
	34:00.7
	 
	1:57:55.3
	
	
	

	 

	Sprint - Women

	Overall Female Open Winners

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	1
	Sarah Arnold
	103
	40
	1
	17:16.0
	 
	1:34.2
	1
	33:41.9
	 
	0:34.3
	1
	20:52.4
	 
	1:13:58.8
	
	
	

	2
	2
	Alice Tym
	154
	36
	2
	18:24.6
	 
	2:15.0
	2
	41:44.4
	 
	0:35.0
	2
	23:31.9
	 
	1:26:30.9
	
	
	

	 

	Female 20 to 24

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	4
	Lauren Lieberman
	125
	22
	1
	22:43.8
	 
	2:16.3
	1
	41:25.0
	 
	0:56.2
	1
	27:47.9
	 
	1:35:09.2
	
	
	

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	10
	Kelly Lorenz
	127
	28
	2
	22:09.3
	 
	3:12.2
	2
	46:37.9
	 
	1:03.8
	2
	31:03.5
	 
	1:44:06.7
	
	
	

	2
	13
	Brigette Murray
	138
	25
	1
	21:30.0
	 
	4:38.2
	3
	49:23.1
	 
	0:51.9
	1
	30:05.9
	 
	1:46:29.1
	
	
	

	3
	17
	Maureen Sullivan
	150
	28
	3
	29:32.4
	 
	2:54.6
	1
	45:24.5
	 
	1:01.8
	3
	34:01.6
	 
	1:52:54.9
	
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	3
	Jennifer Buksar
	136
	31
	1
	22:52.2
	 
	2:02.6
	1
	37:14.0
	 
	1:35.9
	2
	27:51.8
	 
	1:31:36.5
	
	
	

	2
	8
	Jori Swan-Caratini
	152
	34
	2
	23:02.2
	 
	3:44.2
	2
	44:31.9
	 
	1:18.6
	1
	27:08.6
	 
	1:39:45.5
	
	
	

	3
	14
	Kate Brady
	105
	34
	3
	26:37.0
	 
	5:49.0
	3
	46:35.0
	 
	1:19.0
	3
	29:33.9
	 
	1:49:53.9
	
	
	

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	18
	Nancy Molitor
	134
	37
	3
	26:45.9
	 
	5:04.7
	1
	48:00.9
	 
	0:38.9
	1
	32:24.5
	 
	1:52:54.9
	
	
	

	2
	20
	catherine hebbe
	121
	39
	2
	25:15.3
	 
	5:06.8
	2
	50:35.7
	 
	1:04.6
	2
	33:08.2
	 
	1:55:10.6
	
	
	

	3
	22
	Rachel Paniccia
	139
	38
	5
	37:34.3
	 
	4:11.8
	3
	58:20.3
	 
	1:04.1
	3
	38:42.8
	 
	2:19:53.3
	
	
	

	4
	23
	Katie Haughtington
	120
	38
	4
	37:33.6
	 
	4:11.9
	4
	58:20.4
	 
	1:05.2
	4
	38:43.8
	 
	2:19:54.9
	
	
	

	5
	24
	Erica Arnett
	102
	35
	1
	20:20.9
	 
	4:09.5
	5
	1:00:27.3
	 
	1:04.4
	5
	54:07.6
	 
	2:20:09.7
	
	
	

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	5
	Terri Davis
	110
	40
	1
	21:25.0
	 
	2:04.8
	2
	43:35.7
	 
	0:55.2
	2
	27:48.3
	 
	1:35:49.0
	
	
	

	2
	6
	Kari Marich
	130
	41
	2
	22:56.3
	 
	3:11.1
	1
	42:48.2
	 
	0:49.8
	3
	27:57.6
	 
	1:37:43.0
	
	
	

	3
	16
	Laura Ladewski
	189
	43
	3
	33:31.2
	 
	5:20.9
	3
	45:32.9
	 
	1:38.1
	1
	25:40.3
	 
	1:51:43.4
	
	
	

	4
	21
	Katherine Wilson
	158
	43
	4
	35:59.3
	 
	7:13.8
	4
	50:27.4
	 
	2:03.2
	4
	43:48.0
	 
	2:19:31.7
	
	
	

	 

	Female 45 to 49

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	9
	Rebecca Miller
	132
	45
	1
	26:08.8
	 
	3:02.0
	1
	43:16.9
	 
	1:33.2
	2
	29:26.1
	 
	1:43:27.0
	
	
	

	2
	12
	Margie Gough
	116
	49
	2
	26:18.4
	 
	6:28.5
	2
	46:01.4
	 
	0:45.3
	1
	26:04.5
	 
	1:45:38.1
	
	
	

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	 
	Overall
	 
	------- Swim -------
	Tran 1
	------- Bike -------
	Tran 2
	------- Run -------
	Total
	
	
	

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	   
	Time
	
	
	

	1
	7
	Jody Lieberman
	126
	53
	1
	20:25.1
	 
	2:11.7
	1
	42:48.5
	 
	0:39.7
	4
	33:01.0
	 
	1:39:06.0
	
	
	

	2
	11
	Kelly Gilroy
	115
	50
	3
	23:38.9
	 
	3:31.2
	2
	43:21.3
	 
	1:35.8
	3
	32:21.5
	 
	1:44:28.7
	
	
	

	3
	15
	Tricia Crepeau
	108
	50
	2
	22:35.1
	 
	3:02.4
	4
	53:02.7
	 
	0:41.7
	2
	31:03.6
	 
	1:50:25.5
	
	
	

	4
	19
	virginia khamis
	124
	50
	4
	34:08.8
	 
	3:49.4
	3
	49:14.5
	 
	1:11.5
	1
	25:18.9
	 
	1:53:43.1
	
	
	




